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COMMISSIONE 5 

 
1. STEFANO TEDESCHI (PRESIDENTE) 

2. CAMILLA MIGLIO  

3. EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

4. JULIÁN SANTANO 

5. FURIO PESCI  

6. ORESTE FLOQUET  

7. IRENE RANZATO 

8. DANIELA PUATO 

9. FABIO CIAMBELLA 

10. FRANCESCO ZARRILLI 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE 

1855535 AMURA FRANCESCA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1859784 ARRIGO ALESSANDRO MARIA DANIELA PUATO 

1920908 BARBA ROMEO IRENE RANZATO 

1859622 BATTISTELLI NOEMI FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1817540 BIANCHI FRANCESCO FRANCESCO ZARRILLI 

1867464 BOTTICELLI IRENE EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1869486 BOVOLENTA AURORA JULIÁN SANTANO 

1632426 CALDAROZZI SELENE EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1862956 CASALE BEATRICE JULIÁN SANTANO 

1852260 CERILLI MARIANNA CELESTE EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1796100 CHERUBINI CLAUDIA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1867837 DE SENA LISA FURIO PESCI 

1405718 FUSI ROBERTA STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1804274 GARAU SERENA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1846267 GENTILE LEONARDO FRANCESCO FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1770755 GIANNONE MARTIN EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1863464 GIOVANNONI GIULIA STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1413330 HERRERA JACKELINE VANESSA JULIÁN SANTANO 

1860918 HUSAK VIKTORIYA DANIELA PUATO 

1712574 KOS MARTA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1860527 LUCIA ELISA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1662021 MANZIONNA ALICE CAMILLA MIGLIO 

1748398 MICHELI ALICE FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1848921 MUSET BIANCA ANAMARIA FURIO PESCI 

1856104 PIRANDELLO SARA STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1850352 ROMANO DALILA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1705744 ROTELLI VIVIANA ORESTE FLOQUET 



1864340 SALMISTRARO SERENA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1858476 SASSI GIULIA STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1846786 SCIULLO DENISE STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1861152 SGAMBA GIULIA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1611724 SPINA FEDERICO STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1869438 VELTRI IRENE STEFANO TEDESCHI 

 

 

 

LA PRESIDE 

 

N.B. Si ricorda ai colleghi che sono tenuti ad essere presenti per l’intera durata della seduta. 
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AULA T01 

 

SOTTOCOMMISSIONE A 

1. CAMILLA MIGLIO 

2. FABIO CIAMBELLA 

3. FURIO PESCI 

4. DANIELA PUATO 

 

I GRUPPO, ORE 15.00 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1662021 MANZIONNA ALICE CAMILLA MIGLIO 

1855535 AMURA FRANCESCA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1859622 BATTISTELLI NOEMI FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1804274 GARAU SERENA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

 

II GRUPPO, ORE 16.30 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1846267 GENTILE LEONARDO FRANCESCO FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1748398 MICHELI ALICE FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1850352 ROMANO DALILA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1864340 SALMISTRARO SERENA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

 

 

III GRUPPO, ORE 18.00 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1867837 DE SENA LISA FURIO PESCI 

1848921 MUSET BIANCA ANAMARIA FURIO PESCI 

1859784 ARRIGO ALESSANDRO MARIA DANIELA PUATO  

1860918 HUSAK VIKTORIYA DANIELA PUATO 
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AULA T02 

 

SOTTOCOMMISSIONE B 

1. STEFANO TEDESCHI 

2. ORESTE FLOQUET 

3. FRANCESCO ZARRILLI 

 

I GRUPPO, ORE 15.00 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1405718 FUSI ROBERTA STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1863464 GIOVANNONI GIULIA STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1856104 PIRANDELLO SARA STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1858476 SASSI GIULIA STEFANO TEDESCHI 

 

II GRUPPO, ORE 16.30 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1846786 SCIULLO DENISE STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1611724 SPINA FEDERICO STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1869438 VELTRI IRENE STEFANO TEDESCHI 

1705744 ROTELLI VIVIANA ORESTE FLOQUET 

1817540 BIANCHI FRANCESCO FRANCESCO ZARRILLI 
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AULA 101 

 

SOTTOCOMMISSIONE C 

1. JULIÁN SANTANO 

2. EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

3. IRENE RANZATO 

 

I GRUPPO, ORE 15.00 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1869486 BOVOLENTA AURORA JULIÁN SANTANO 

1862956 CASALE BEATRICE JULIÁN SANTANO 

1413330 HERRERA JACKELINE VANESSA JULIÁN SANTANO 

1867464 BOTTICELLI IRENE EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

 

II GRUPPO, ORE 16.30 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1632426 CALDAROZZI SELENE EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1852260 CERILLI MARIANNA CELESTE EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1796100 CHERUBINI CLAUDIA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1770755 GIANNONE MARTIN EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

 

 

III GRUPPO, ORE 18.00 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1712574 KOS MARTA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1860527 LUCIA ELISA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1861152 SGAMBA GIULIA EMANUELA SGAMBATI 

1920908 BARBA ROMEO IRENE RANZATO 

 


